
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Algebra I King 2:30-3pm 

Collins 2:30-3pm 

Ballew 2:30-3pm 

 

Collins 2:30-3pm 

 

Arsenault 6:45-7:15am King 2:30-3pm 

Ballew 2:30-3pm 

Collins 2:30-3pm 

Arsenault 6:45-7:15am 

 

Geometry Peterson 2:20-3pm 

 

Parihar 2:30-3pm  Peterson 2:20-3pm 

 

Parihar 2:30-3pm 

Algebra II Collins 2:30-3pm 

Ballew 2:30-3pm 

Peterson 2:20-3pm 

Collins 2:30-3pm 

Parihar 2:30-3pm 

 Ballew 2:30-3pm 

Peterson 2:20-3pm 

Collins 2:30-3pm 

Parihar 2:30-3pm 

College     
Algebra H 

   Meadows 2:30-3pm  

Financial  
Algebra 

Kilburg 2:30-3pm   Kilburg 2:30-3pm 

 

 

College 
Math 

 Meadows 2:30-3pm    

Pre-Calc H 
AP Calc I 
AP Calc II 

King 2:30-3pm   King 2:30-3pm  

Teacher Email Address and Room Number: 

Mr. Arsenault: PArsenault@pusd11.net    Rm 1-223         Ms. Peterson: NPeterson@pusd11.net            Rm 1-220 

Mr. Ballew: CBallew@pusd11.net               Rm 1-234      Mr. Meadows: JMeadows@pusd11.net     Rm 1-198  

Ms. Collins: CCollins@pusd11.net            Rm 1-218  Mrs. Parihar: SParihar@pusd11.net                 Rm 1-239 

Ms. Kilburg: KKilburg@pusd11.net             Rm 1-235      Ms. King: ChKing@pusd11.net                     Rm 1-225      
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